Annexure — 8

List of creditors as on: 15.05.2024

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Name of the Corporate Debtor : Multi-Flex Lami-Print Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 31.03.2023 (Order published on 03.04.2023)

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

SIL Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of| Amount of Amount of | Remarks,
No. ings any mutual| claim not claim if any
Date of receipt |Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of | Amount | Amount |Whether | % of voting claim dues, admitted under
admitted claim covered by| covered by |related share in that may verificatio
security | guarantee |party? CoC be set-off n
interest
| | Axis Trustee Services Ltd. 17-04-2023 14,16,000.00 14,16,000.00 | Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0
Pallav Chemicals and Solvents
2 Pvt. Ltd. 19-04-2023 3,91,08,585.00 3,91,08,585.00 [ Unsecured 0 0 Yes 0 0 0 0 0
Maxo Plast
3 13-04-2024 38,58,419.00 20,76,038.00 | Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4,43,83,004.00 4,26,00,623.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




